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 School District

       School


Teacher


Phone#

   E-mail Address
	Alamogordo Public Schools
	Alamogordo High School / Academy Del Sol
	Christina Estrada
	575-812-6500
	christinaestrada@aps4kids.org
 

	Albuquerque Public Charter Schools
	Cesar Chavez Charter HS
	Jeanine Fischer
	505-877-0558
	jaf897@gmail.com 

	
	La Academica de Esperanza
	Patricia Yntema
	
	

	Belen Consolidated Schools
	Belen High School
	Amanda Silva
	505-966-1331
	silvaam@beleneagles.org

	Bernalillo Public Schools
	Bernalillo High School
	Rebecca Cost
	505-867-2388  Ext. 5189
	rcost@bps.k12.nm.us 

	Central Cons. Schools
	Career Prep
	Bunny McComb
	505-368-4980 Ext 21121
	mccob@centralschools.org

	Deming Public Schools
	Deming High School
	Lauren Peterson
	575-546-2678 Ext. 2621
	lauren.peterson@demingps.org 

	Gallup/McKinley Co. Schools
	Central High School
	Tomi Jaramillo-Campo
	505-721-2427
	tjarami1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 

	Hatch Valley Public Schools
	Hatch Valley High School
	Alysia Trujillo
	575-267-8232
	atrujillo@hatchschools.net 

	Hidalgo Medical Services
	Cobre- Hidalgo Medical
	Brian Miller
	
	bmiller@cobre.k12.nm.us 

	
	Lordsburg High School
	Anneliese Kvamme
	575-542-3782
	akvamme@lmsed.org 

	
	Opportunity HS (Silver City)
	Stephanie Tedford
	575-494-0755
	steph27tedford@gmail.com 

	Hobbs Municipal Schools
	Hobbs High School
	Paula Methola
	575-391-8458
	paulammethola@yahoo.com 

	Las Cruces Public Schools
	Oñate High School
	Samantha Redford
	
	sredford@lcps.k12.nm.us

	
	Rio Grande Prep HS
	Sonja Quintero
	575-527-6058
	squinter@lcps.k12.nm.us 

	
	Las Cruces High School 
	Kissa Moore-Dixon
	575-527-9400 
	kmoore@lcps.k12.nm.us 

	Los Lunas Public Schools
	Century High School  
	Julie Dutchover
	505-565-8755 Ext. 6358
	jdutchover@llschools.net 

	Lovington Public Schools
	Lovington High School
	Glenda Cummings
	575-739-2230
	glendacummings@
lovingtonschools.net

	Portales Municipal Schools
	Portales High School
	Shaunna Smith
	575-356-7015
	shsmith@portalesschools.com

	Rio Rancho Public Schools
	Independence HS
	Dorothy Lopez- Sherman
	505-338-4658 Ext. 127
	dlopez@rrps.net 

	Roswell Indep. Schools
	University High School
	Marylou Trujillo
	575-627-2750 Ext. 5525
	mtrujillo@risd.k12.nm.us 

	Ruidoso Municipal Schools
	Ruidoso High School
	Gretchen Chase
	575-258-4910
	chaseg@ruidososchools.org 

	Santa Fe Schools
	Capital High School
	
	
	

	
	Santa Fe High School
	Leah O’Shell
	
	

	Socorro Cons. Schools
	Socorro High School
	Charlene Savedra
	575-835-0700
	chsavedra@socorro.k12.nm.us 

	Taos Municipal Schools
	Taos High School
	Mary Spears
	575-751-8080 Ext. 3654
	spearsfacs@yahoo.com 
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